

\210

W.P(C)No. 165 OF 2005

ITEM No.MM-3

Court No. 1

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.165/2005(For Preliminary Hearing)

SANJAY SINGH & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

U.P. PUBLIC SERVICE COM.,ALLAHABAD &ANR

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for directions)

Date : 07/04/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Sudhir Chandra Agarwala, Sr. adv.
Mr. Abhimeet Singh, Adv.
Ms. Saloni Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No orders.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master