

a

W.P(C)No. 165 OF 2005
ITEM No.33

Court No. 1

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.165/2005(For Preliminary Hearing)

SANJAY SINGH & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

U.P. PUBLIC SERVICE COM.,ALLAHABAD &ANR
(With Appln(s). for directions)

Respondent (s)

Date : 18/04/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Sudhir chandra Agarwala, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Abhimeet Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Ninakshi Nag, Adv.
Mr. Vikash Singh, Adv.
Ms. Saloni Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter before a Bench of which Hon'ble Mr. Justice G.P. Mathur is not a member.
The learned counsel for the petitioners prays that the matter be taken up on next Monday, i.e.
, 25th April, 2005.

(RAJESH DHAM)
COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)
COURT MASTER

a

W.P(C)No. 165 OF 2005
ITEM No.33

Court No. 1

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.165/2005(For Preliminary Hearing)

SANJAY SINGH & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

U.P. PUBLIC SERVICE COM.,ALLAHABAD &ANR
(With Appln(s). for directions)

Respondent (s)

Date : 18/04/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

