

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 7-8/2007 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 165 OF 2005

SANJAY SINGH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.P. PUBLIC SERVICE COM.,ALLAHABAD &ANR

Respondent(s)

(For clarification of Court's order and impleadment)

Date: 18/05/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.

Applicant(s)Mr. Ashok Kumar Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi,Adv.  
Mr. G.V. Rao, Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Anish Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.  
Ms. Malvika Trivedi, Av.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Vinod Kulvi ]  
Court Master