

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 9-12, 14 & IA.NO...../2007 in WRIT PETITION (C) NO.165/2005

SANJAY SINGH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.P. PUBLIC SERVICE COM., ALLAHABAD & ANR

Respondent(s)

(For clarification of Court's order, impleadment, directions/clarification of order dated 9.1.2007)

Date: 02/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.

For Applicant(s) Mr. Ashok Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Misra, Adv.

For Applicant(s) Mr. J.M. Khanna, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Y.P. Singh, Adv.

Mr. C Siddharth, Adv.

Ms. P Purnima, Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Yunus Malik, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, Addl. Adv. Gen.

Ms. Vibha Dwivedi, Adv.

Ms. Vandana Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Garvesh Kabra, Adv.

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, Adv.

Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.

Mr. Anish Kumar Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

All the I.As. are dismissed.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]

Court Master

[ Vinod Kulvi ]

Court Master

[ Signed order is placed on the file ]

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

I.A. NOS. 9-12, 14 & IA.NO...../2007

in

WRIT PETITION NO. 165 OF 2005

Sanjay Singh & Anr.

Petitioner(s)

Versus

ORDER

All the I.As. are dismissed.

.....  
J.

[C.K. THAKKER ]

.....J.

[ALTAMAS KABIR]

NEW DELHI,  
NOVEMBER 02, 2007.

...