

&ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.6

SECTION X

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.13 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 165 OF 2005

SANJAY SINGH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.P. PUBLIC SERVICE COM.,ALLAHABAD &ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for modification/clarification and office report )

Date: 06/11/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Taruna Singh, Adv.

Mr.Wasif Gilani, Adv.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra ,Adv

Mr. P.N. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. K.L. Janjani, Adv.

Mr. Jatin Zaveri, Adv,

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi,Adv.

Ms. Vandana Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Sharma ,Adv

Mr. Prashant Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. Vivek Singh, Adv.

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra ,Adv

Mr.Anish Kumar Gupta ,Adv

Mr. Rajeev Kumar Bansal ,Adv

Mr. Aftab Ali Khan ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Not today.

[ Usha Bhardwaj ]

Court Master Court Master

[ Vinod Kulvi]