

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. D86249/2009 IN I.A. NO..... WRIT PETITION (CIVIL)  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

NO(s). 165 OF 2005

SANJAY SINGH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.P. PUBLIC SERVICE COM.,ALLAHABAD &ANR

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Amit Singh Chauhan, Adv.  
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi,Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Pratap Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra ,Adv  
Mr. Debasis Misra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Learned Counsel for the petitioner to cure the defects within four weeks.

List the matter on 6-7-2009.

va

(SUNIL THOMAS)  
Registrar